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MONDAY, JULY 21, 

719820 
719889 
FL99LS 
719950 
719951 
719952 
719953 
719999 
720000 
720015 
720088 
720089 
720092 
720093 
720094 
720098 
720139 
720140 
720218 
720219 
720280 
720289 

1997 CONTINUED 

PRO-PATCH COMPANY 
AMERICAN HOSE & SUPPLY 
DRIVE TRAIN SPECIALISTS 
MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO 
WELDON PARTS INC 
OKLAHOMA TRUCK SUPPLY INC 
TULSA AUTO SPRING CO 
HILTI, INC 
DRIVE TRAIN SPECIALISTS 
PLAINVIEW SALVAGE 
MIDWAY RADIATOR REPAIR 
A & E DISTRIBUTING 
FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC 
HOIDALE COMPANY -INC 
AAMCO 
QUIKSERVICE STEEL CO 
RICH TIRE COMPANY 
FRED JONES FORD OF TULSA 
FRED JONES FORD OF TULSA 
DRIVE TRAIN SPECIALISTS 
TRUMAN ARNOLD COMPANIES 
ROSS DUB CQO, INC. 

1997 - 1998 RESTRICTED HIGHWAY CASH 
715954 
714606 
716607 
717384 
718124 
718697 

APAC-OKLAHOMA INC 
APAC-GKLAHOMA INC 
APAC-CKLAHOMA INC 
ANCHOR STONE COMPANY 
APAC-OKLAHOMA INC 
APAC-OKLAHOMA INC 

1997 -— 1998 PARK FUND 
701274 
707774 
708062 
709820 
712249 
712356 
712870 
712977 
713015 
713306 
714133 
714418 
714587 
714666 
714673 
714888 
714888 
715067 
715072 
715095 
715277 
715394 
715396 
715411 
715412 
715413 
715416 
715418 
715419 
715422 
715610 
715753 
7146062 
716093 
7146237 
716300 
716364 
716366 
7146367 
714404 
716731 
716856 
717099 
717101 
717304 
717307 
717312 
717316 
717516 
717517 
717526 
717528 
717704 
717706 
717707 

JERNIGANS HOME & FARM 
OCT EQUIPMENT INC 
LUBER BROS, INC 
RED BUD AIR FILTER 
IRBY STUART C CO 
JUSTICE GOLFCAR CQ INC 
ADVENTURE ALTERNATIVES 
NAPCO 
BUD'S FAMILY FOODS 
GRAINGER W W INC 
BOREN SAFETY INC 
EXECUTIVE SERVICE CORPS 
YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 
PRESSURE SYSTEMS INC 
KTUL TELEVISION INC 
GUARDIAN POWER CLEANING 
GUARDIAN POWER CLEANING 
YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 
KTUL TELEVISION INC 
YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 
EARTHGRAINS BAKING CO INC 
LUBER BROS, INC 
LAKE COUNTRY BEVERAGE INC 
GREAT PLAINS COCA COLA 
PEPSI-COLA COMPANY 
PEPSI-COLA COMPANY 
MILLER BRANDS OF OKLAHOMA 
KIMBALL'S PRODUCE INC 
LANCE INC 
PEPSI-COLA COMPANY 
SAFETY KLEEN CORPORATION 
FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC 
AUTO CHLOR SYSTEM 
ALLOY WELDING SUPPLY INC 
SKATELAND 
ACCENT FLOOR CARE 
SOUTHWEST IRRIGATION CO 
NAPCO 
HORNER GLASS CORP 
FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
DETEK SYSTEMS INC 
ABUASOL CONTROLLERS INC 
TULSA BEEF & 
NICK KNOTT TURF SUPPLY 
ESTES INCORPORATED 
EARTHGRAINS BAKING CO INC 
ANCHOR PAINT MFG COMPANY 
JERRYS TRASH SERVICE 
ALLOY WELDING.SUPPLY INC 
NA&aPcoO 
SAFETY KLEEN CORPORATION 
ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR 
ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR 
ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR 

SERVICES 3,770.00 
SERVICES 202.52 
SERVICES 39.4975 
SERVICES 131,450.40 
SERVICES 73.38 
SERVICES 32.971 
SERVICES 1,413.82 
SERVICES 505.00 
SERVICES 119.65 
SERVICES 100.00 
SERVICES 85.00 
SERVICES 340.95 
SERVICES 18.20 
SERVICES 177.50 
SERVICES 4735.00 
SERVICES 93.00 

_ SERVICES 69.41 
SERVICES 9.48 
SERVICES 110.85 
SERVICES 53.94 
SERVICES 2,964.53 
SERVICES 1,195.20 

MATERTALS 3,732.80 
MATERIALS 31,953.12 
MATERIALS 31,972.80 
MATERIALS 1,273.62 
MATERIALS 1,654.56 
MATERIALS 31,859.84 

SERVICES 138.15 
SERVICES 748.31 
SERVICES 184.68 
SERVICES 30.72 
SERVICES 392.69 
SERVICES 145.10 
SERVICES 250.00 
SERVICES 51.45 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 1464.40 
SERVICES 1462.32 
SERVICES + 181.68 
SERVICES 500.00 
SERVICES 123.60 
SERVICES 150.00 
SERVICES 86.25 
SERVICES 165.00 
SERVICES 155.00 
SERVICES 85.00 
SERVICES 86.25 
SERVICES 53.30 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 355.39 
SERVICES 68.81 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 575.00 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 459.45 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 1,283.88 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 1,299.22 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 788.40 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 133.06 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 459.58 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 1,462.80 
SERVICES 153.00 
SERVICES 375.41 
SERVICES 175.10 
SERVICES 23.54 
SERVICES 51.00 
SERVICES 192.930 
SERVICES 291.29 
SERVICES 851.06 
SERVICES 95.26 
SERVICES 9.70 
SERVICES 42.20 
SERVICES 204.00 
SERVICES 165.00 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 381.70 
SERVICES 720.26 
SERVICES 954.52 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 139.00 
SERVICES 165.88 
SERVICES 25.00 
SERVICES 54.00 
SERVICES 157.27 
SERVICES 76.350 
SERVICES 80.98 
SERVICES 80.98 
SERVICES 80.98 


