MONDAY, JULY 21, 1997 CONTINUED

719820 719889 719915 719950 719951 719952 719953 719999 720000 720015 720088 720089 720092 720093 720094 720098 720140 720140 720218 720280 720289	PRO-PATCH COMPANY AMERICAN HOSE & SUPPLY DRIVE TRAIN SPECIALISTS MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO WELDON PARTS INC OKLAHOMA TRUCK SUPPLY INC TULSA AUTO SPRING CO HILTI, INC DRIVE TRAIN SPECIALISTS PLAINVIEW SALVAGE MIDWAY RADIATOR REPAIR A & E DISTRIBUTING FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC HOIDALE COMPANY INC AAMCO QUIKSERVICE STEEL CO RICH TIRE COMPANY FRED JONES FORD OF TULSA FRED JONES FORD OF TULSA DRIVE TRAIN SPECIALISTS TRUMAN ARNOLD COMPANIES ROSS DUB CO, INC.	SERVICES	3,990.00 202.52 39.95 31,450.40 73.38 32.91 1,413.82 505.00 119.65 100.00 85.00 340.95 18.20 177.50 475.00 93.00 69.41 9.48 110.85 53.94 2,964.53 1,195.20
1007 - 1000 DECIDICIED HIGHNAY CACH			
1997 - 1998 715954 716606 716607 717384 718124 718697	RESTRICTED HIGHWAY CASH APAC-OKLAHOMA INC APAC-OKLAHOMA INC APAC-OKLAHOMA INC ANCHOR STONE COMPANY APAC-OKLAHOMA INC APAC-OKLAHOMA INC		3,732.80 31,953.12 31,972.80 1,273.62 1,654.56 31,859.84
			,
1997 - 1998 F 701274 707774 708062	JERNIGANS HOME & FARM OCT EQUIPMENT INC LUBER BROS, INC	SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES	138.15 748.31 186.68
709820 712249	RED BUD AIR FILTER IRBY STUART C CO	SERVICES SERVICES	30.72 392.69
712356	JUSTICE GOLFCAR CO INC	SERVICES	145.10
712870	ADVENTURE ALTERNATIVES	SERVICES	250.00
712977 713015	NAPCO BUD'S FAMILY FOODS	SERVICES SERVICES/SUPPLIES	51.45 164.40
713306	GRAINGER W W INC	SERVICES	162.32
714133	BOREN SAFETY INC EXECUTIVE SERVICE CORPS	SERVICES SERVICES	• 181.68 500.00
714418 714587	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	SERVICES	123.40
714666	PRESSURE SYSTEMS INC	SERVICES	150.00
714673	KTUL TELEVISION INC GUARDIAN POWER CLEANING	SERVICES SERVICES	86.25 165.00
714888 714888	GUARDIAN POWER CLEANING	SERVICES	155.00
715067	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	SERVICES	85.00
715072 715095	KTUL TELEVISION INC YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	SERVICES SERVICES	86.25 53.30
715277	EARTHGRAINS BAKING CO INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
715394	LUBER BROS, INC	SERVICES	68.81
715396 715411	LAKE COUNTRY BEVERAGE INC GREAT PLAINS COCA COLA	SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
715412	PEPSI-COLA COMPANY	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	1,283.88
715413	PEPSI-COLA COMPANY	SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES/SUPPLIES	•
715416 715418	MILLER BRANDS OF OKLAHOMA KIMBALL'S PRODUCE INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
715419	LANCE INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
715422 715610	PEPSI-COLA COMPANY SAFETY KLEEN CORPORATION	SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES	1,462.80 153.00
715753	FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC	SERVICES	375.41
716062	AUTO CHLOR SYSTEM	SERVICES	175.10
716093 716237	ALLOY WELDING SUPPLY INC SKATELAND	SERVICES SERVICES	23.54 51.00
716300	ACCENT FLOOR CARE	SERVICES	192.30
716364 716366	SOUTHWEST IRRIGATION CO NAPCO	SERVICES SERVICES	291.29 851.06
716366	HORNER GLASS CORP	SERVICES	95.26
716404	FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC	SERVICES	5.70
716731 716856	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES DETEK SYSTEMS INC	SERVICES SERVICES	42.20 204.00
717099	AQUASOL CONTROLLERS INC	SERVICES	185.00
717101	TULSA BEEF & NICK KNOTT TURF SUPPLY	SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES	381.70 720.26
717304 717307	ESTES INCORPORATED	SERVICES	954.52
717312	EARTHGRAINS BAKING CO INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	139.00
717316 717516	ANCHOR PAINT MFG COMPANY JERRYS TRASH SERVICE	SERVICES SERVICES	165.88 25.00
717517	ALLOY WELDING SUPPLY INC	SERVICES	54.00
717526	NAPCO	SERVICES	157.27
717528 717704	SAFETY KLEEN CORPORATION ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR	SERVICES SERVICES	76.50 80.98
717706	ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR	SERVICES	80.98
717707	ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR	SERVICES	80.98